

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.118 OF 2007 IN
SLP(C) NO.19924/2006

C.ELUMALAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.M.R.SARKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. R. Thiagarajan, Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master