

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 118 OF 2007 IN SLP(C) No.19924/2006

C.ELUMALAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.G.L. IRUDAYARAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the date already notified.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS