

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 118 OF 2007 IN SLP(C) 19924/2006

C.ELUMALAI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.G.L. IRUDAYARAJ & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
Mr. R.Thiagarajan,Adv.
Mr. CKR Lenin Sekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Balaji,Adv.
Mr. TS Shanthi,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P.S.Narasimhan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.Rajendran,Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing the learned counsel for the parties for some
time the Court reserved its orders in this matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER